TENTATIVE
P R O G R A M

Theme: “Pathology and Clinical Practice putting you a step ahead of disease”.

4t World Congress on

PATHOLOGY AND
CLINICAL PRACTICE

October 14-15,2021 | Webinar

https://pathologycongress.conferenceseries.com/ oliviajohn8943@gmail.com



11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:20-17:30

TENTATIVE

DAY 1 | THURSDAY | OCTOBER 14, 2021

08:00-09:00

09:00-09:15

09:15-09:45

09:45-10:15

10:15-10:45

REGISTRATION

INAUGURAL ADDRESS

KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 1

KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 2

KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 3

PANEL DISCUSSIONS/GROUP PHOTO

10:45-11:00 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING

ROOM 1

PATHOLOGY

MOLECULAR PATHOLOGY

CANCER PATHOLOGY

13:00-14:00 LUNCH BREAK

ENVIRONMENTAL

PAEDIATRIC PATHOLOGY

ROOM 2

ANATOMICAL
PATHOLOGY

CANCER RESEARCH

VIRAL INFECTIONS

DERMATOPATHOLOGY

16:00-16:20 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING

CARDIAC PATHOLOGY

https://pathologycongress.conferenceseries.com/

IMMUNOPATHOLOGY

ROOM 3

WORKSHOP 1

WORKSHOP 1

WORKSHOP 1

WORKSHOP 1

WORKSHOP 1

oliviajohn8943@gmail.com



TENTATIVE

DAY 2 | FRIDAY | OCTOBER 15, 2021

08:00-09:00 REGISTRATION
09:00-09:15 INAUGURAL ADDRESS
09:15-09:45 KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 1
09:45-10:15 KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 2
10:15-10:45 KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 3
PANEL DISCUSSIONS/GROUP PHOTO
10:45-11:00 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING

ROOM 1 ROOM 2 ROOM 3
11:00-12:00 BREAST PATHOLOGY NEUROPATHOLOGY WORKSHOP 2
12:00-13:00 PULMONARY PATHOLOGY RENAL PATHOLOGY WORKSHOP 2

13:00-14:00 LUNCH BREAK

14:00-15:00 FORENSIC PATHOLOGY CYTOPATHOLOGY WORKSHOP 2

15:00-16:00 HISTOPATHOLOGY DISEAS(EEL?_;BLOOD WORKSHOP 2

16:00-16:20 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING

. . ORAL MAXILLOFACIAL
16:20-17:30 PSYCHOPATHOLOGY PATHOLOGY WORKSHOP 2

https://pathologycongress.conferenceseries.com/ oliviajohn8943@gmail.com




