TENTATIVE PROGRAM



Theme: "Pathology and Clinical Practice putting you a step ahead of disease".

4th World Congress on

PATHOLOGY AND CLINICAL PRACTICE

October 14-15,2021 | Webinar

TENTATIVE A G E N D A

DAY 1 | THURSDAY | OCTOBER 14, 2021

08:00-09:00	REGISTRATION	
09:00-09:15	INAUGURAL ADDRESS	
09:15-09:45	KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 1	
09:45-10:15	KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 2	
10:15-10:45	KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 3	

PANEL DISCUSSIONS/GROUP PHOTO

10:45-11:00 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING

	ROOM 1	ROOM 2	ROOM 3				
11:00-12:00	MOLECULAR PATHOLOGY	ANATOMICAL PATHOLOGY	WORKSHOP 1				
12:00-13:00	CANCER PATHOLOGY	CANCER RESEARCH	WORKSHOP 1				
13:00-14:00 LUNCH BREAK							
14:00-15:00	ENVIRONMENTAL PATHOLOGY	VIRAL INFECTIONS	WORKSHOP 1				
15:00-16:00	PAEDIATRIC PATHOLOGY	DERMATOPATHOLOGY	WORKSHOP 1				
16:00-16:20 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING							
16:20-17:30	CARDIAC PATHOLOGY	IMMUNOPATHOLOGY	WORKSHOP 1				

TENTATIVE

AGENDA

DAY 2 | FRIDAY | OCTOBER 15, 2021

08:00-09:00	REGISTRATION
09:00-09:15	INAUGURAL ADDRESS
09:15-09:45	KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 1
09:45-10:15	KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 2
10:15-10:45	KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 3

PANEL DISCUSSIONS/GROUP PHOTO

10:45-11:00 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING

	ROOM 1	ROOM 2	ROOM 3				
11:00-12:00	BREAST PATHOLOGY	NEUROPATHOLOGY	WORKSHOP 2				
12:00-13:00	PULMONARY PATHOLOGY	RENAL PATHOLOGY	WORKSHOP 2				
13:00-14:00 LUNCH BREAK							
14:00-15:00	FORENSIC PATHOLOGY	CYTOPATHOLOGY	WORKSHOP 2				
15:00-16:00	HISTOPATHOLOGY	DISEASES OF BLOOD CELLS	WORKSHOP 2				
16:00-16:20 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING							
16:20-17:30	PSYCHOPATHOLOGY	ORAL MAXILLOFACIAL PATHOLOGY	WORKSHOP 2				